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TROPHEE
ROBERT DORON

Trophée Robert DORON
Circuit Carole 10 & 11 octobre 2020
Vitesse 400

Course 1

Historique de la course

[ Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] |
Pass 59 8:17.541 7 1:10.717
No 3 BOUDESSEUL Lucie Pass 68 9:27.701] 8 1:10.160*
Pass 3 1:11.825] 1 1:11.825)* Pass 77 10:37.576| 9 1:09.875|*
Pass 12 2:22.756| 2 1:10.931|* Pass 86 11:47.988] 10 1:10.412
Pass 22 3:33.973| 3 1:11.217 Pass 94 12:58.211| 11 1:10.223
Pass 31 4:44.383| 4 1:10.410 * Pass 102 14:08.197| 12 1:09.986
Pass 40 5:54.788| 5 1:10.405| * Pass 111 15:18.469| 13 1:10.272
Pass 48 7:05.131| 6 1:10.343 * Pass 119 16:28.769| 14 1:10.300
Pass 57 8:15.625| 7 1:10.494
Pass 66 9:26.433| 8 1:10.808 No 25 PREVOST Axel
Pass 75 10:36.794] 9 1:10.361 Pass 8 1:15.392] 1 1:15.392[*
Pass 84 11:47.274] 10 1:10.480 Pass 18 2:29.509] 2 1:14.117|*
Pass 92 12:57.643| 11 1:10.369 Pass 26 3:43.166] 3 1:13.657|*
Pass 101 14:07.658| 12 1:10.015|* Pass 36 4:57.057| 4 1:13.891
Pass 109 15:17.886| 13 1:10.228 Pass 45 6:10.565] 5 1:13.508|*
Pass 118 16:28.199| 14 1:10.313 Pass 54 7:24.506] 6 1:13.941
Pass 127 17:38.521| 15 1:10.322 Pass 62 8:39.055| 7 1:14.549
Pass 136 18:49.555| 16 1:11.034 Pass 71 9:52.574| 8 1:13.519
Pass 143 19:59.783 17 1:10.228 Pass 80 11:05.960] 9 1:13.386|*
Pass 151 21:09.730| 18 1:09.947 ] * Pass 89 12:19.237| 10 1:13.277|*
Pass 159 22:20.276] 19 1:10.546 Pass 98 13:32.473| 11 1:13.236|*
Pass 107 14:45.828] 12 1:13.355
No 11 LLORET MAYOR Dorian Pass 116 15:59.142| 13 1:13.314
Pass 10 1:16.202] 1 1:16.202[* Pass 124 17:13.020| 14 1:13.878
Pass 19 2:29.868| 2 1:13.666| * Pass 132 18:26.522| 15 1:13.502
Pass 27 3:43.572| 3 1:13.704 Pass 140 19:39.969| 16 1:13.447
Pass 35 4:56.642| 4 1:13.070| * Pass 148 20:53.343| 17 1:13.374
Pass 44 6:09.304] 5 1:12.662|* Pass 156 22:06.489] 18 1:13.146]*
Pass 53 7:21.628| 6 1:12.324* Pass 164 23:19.370] 19 1:12.881]*
Pass 61 8:34.701 7 1:13.073 -
Pass 70 9:46.440| 8 1:11.739| * No 62 LECOCQ Cyril
Pass 79 10:58.418] 9 1:11.978 Pass 4 1:12.154] 1 1:12.154]*
Pass 88 12:10.795| 10 1:12.377 Pass 13 2:22.830] 2 1:10.676|*
Pass 97 13:22.872| 11 1:12.077 Pass 21 3:33.213| 3 1:10.383|*
Pass 106 14:35.100 12 1:12.228 Pass 30 4:43.426| 4 1:10.213|*
Pass 114 15:47.663| 13 1:12.563 Pass 39 5:53.800] 5 1:10.374
Pass 123 16:59.807| 14 1:12.144 Pass 47 7:04.543] 6 1:10.743
Pass 131 18:12.239| 15 1:12.432 Pass 56 8:15.086| 7 1:10.543
Pass 139 19:24.218| 16 1:11.979 Pass 65 9:25721| 8 1:10.635
Pass 147 20:36.192| 17 1:11.974 Pass 74 10:36.250| 9 1:10.529
Pass 155 21:47.977| 18 1:11.785 Pass 83 11:46.342| 10 1:10.092|*
Pass 163 22:59.537| 19 1:11.560] * Pass 91 12:56.772| 11 1:10.430
Pass 100 14:07.166] 12 1:10.394
No 23 GRATEPANCHE David Pass 110 15:18.274| 13 1:11.108
Pass 6 1:13.397] 1 1:13.397|* Pass 120 16:28.858| 14 1:10.584
Pass 15 2:24.474| 2 1:11.077|* Pass 128 17:38.560| 15 1:09.702 | **
Pass 24 3:35297| 3 1:10.823|* Pass 135 18:48.993| 16 1:10.433
Pass 33 4:45.623| 4 1:10.326|* Pass 142 19:59.103| 17 1:10.110
Pass 42 5:56.009] 5 1:10.386 Pass 150 21:09.218] 18 1:10.115
Pass 50 7:06.824| 6 1:10.815 Pass 158 22:19.223 19 1:10.005
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TROPHEE

ROBERT DORON
Vitesse 400
Course 1
Historique de la course
[ Lieu | Seq Temps| Tour Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq Temps| Tour | Tps Tour]| |
Pass 105 14:27.613| 10 1:26.136
No 84 DJA DAOUADJI Malik Pass 115 15:52.910] 11 1:25.207
Pass 9 1:15.676| 1 1:15.676 Pass 126 17:19.260| 12 1:26.350
Pass 16 2:27.891| 2 1:12.215 Pass 134 18:44.361| 13 1:25.101
Pass 25 3:39.446| 3 1:11.555 Pass 145 20:09.835| 14 1:25.474
Pass 34 4:50.760| 4 1:11.314 Pass 153 21:34.227| 15 1:24.392*
Pass 43 6:02.048] 5 1:11.288 Pass 162 22:58.733| 16 1:24.506
Pass 51 7:13.996| 6 1:11.948
Pass 60 8:25.649| 7 1:11.653 No 99 BOURDON Julien
Pass 69 9:37.681| 8 1:12.032 Pass 5 1:12.574| 1 1:12.574|*
Pass 78 10:49.489| 9 1:11.808 Pass 14 2:24.177| 2 1:11.603|*
Pass 87 12:01.180( 10 1:11.691 Pass 23 3:35.036| 3 1:10.859|*
Pass 96 13:13.142( 11 1:11.962 Pass 32 4:45.262| 4 1:10.226 | *
Pass 104 14:25.211| 12 1:12.069 Pass 41 5:55.771| 5 1:10.509
Pass 113 15:41.178| 13 1:15.967 Pass 49 7:06.356| 6 1:10.585
Pass 122 16:52.851| 14 1:11.673 Pass 58 8:17.305| 7 1:10.949
Pass 130 18:04.945 15 1:12.094 Pass 67 9:27.310| 8 1:10.005| **
Pass 138 19:16.898| 16 1:11.953 Pass 76 10:37.123| 9 1:09.813|**
Pass 146 20:28.563| 17 1:11.665 Pass 85 11:47.703| 10 1:10.580
Pass 154 21:40.346| 18 1:11.783 Pass 93 12:57.919| 11 1:10.216
Pass 161 22:55.507| 19 1:15.161 Pass 103 14:08.496| 12 1:10.577
Pass 112 15:18.802 13 1:10.306
No 93 FERNANDEZ Alain Pass 121 16:20.357| 14 1:10.555
Pass 7 1:14.973| 1 1:14.973 Pass 129 17:40.053| 15 1:10.696
Pass 17 2:29.053| 2 1:14.080 Pass 137 18:49.719| 16 1:09.666 | **
Pass 28 3:43.704| 3 1:14.651 Pass 144 20:00.386| 17 1:10.667
Pass 37 4:57.579| 4 1:13.875 Pass 152 21:10.171| 18 1:09.785
Pass 46 6:10.805| 5 1:13.226 Pass 160 22:20.790| 19 1:10.619
Pass 55 7:24.796| 6 1:13.991
Pass 63 8:39.474| 7 1:14.678
Pass 72 9:53.073| 8 1:13.599
Pass 81 11:06.235 9 1:13.162
Pass 90 12:20.351| 10 1:14.116
Pass 99 13:33.083| 11 1:12.732
Pass 108 14:46.247| 12 1:13.164
Pass 117 15:59.607| 13 1:13.360
Pass 125 17:13.417| 14 1:13.810
Pass 133 18:27.166( 15 1:13.749
Pass 141 19:40.997( 16 1:13.831
Pass 149 20:53.754| 17 1:12.757
Pass 157 22:06.798| 18 1:13.044
Pass 165 23:19.801| 19 1:13.003
No 96 HULIN Jean-Bernard
Pass 11 1:32.317| 1 1:32.317
Pass 20 2:58.270| 2 1:25.953
Pass 29 4:23.889| 3 1:25.619
Pass 38 5:49.294| 4 1:25.405
Pass 52 7:17.040| 5 1:27.746
Pass 64 8:44.358| 6 1:27.318
Pass 73 10:10.222( 7 1:25.864
Pass 82 11:35.163| 8 1:24.941
Pass 95 13:01.477| 9 1:26.314
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